Quantity
Ratchet 1
Sockets 38
Bit Sockets 10
Extension Bars 3
Total Piece Count 52
Ratchet Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 1
1/2 in. Full Polish 72 Tooth Ratchet H12FPRAT 107423 1
Sockets Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 38
1/2 in. Drive 1/2 in. 12-Point Standard SAE Socket H2D12P12 631781 1
1/2 in. Drive 9/16 in. 12-Point Standard SAE Socket H2D12P916 631786 1
1/2 in. Drive 5/8 in. 12-Point Standard SAE Socket H2D12P58 631788 1
1/2 in. Drive 11/16 in. 12-Point Standard SAE Socket H2D12P1116 631811 1
1/2 in. Drive 3/4 in. 12-Point Standard SAE Socket H2D12P34 631819 1
1/2 in. Drive 13/16 in. 12-Point Standard SAE Socket H2D12P1316 631822 1
1/2 in. Drive 7/8 in. 12-Point Standard SAE Socket H2D12P78 631846 1
1/2 in. Drive 15/16 in. 12-Point Standard SAE Socket H2D12P1516 631849 1
1/2 in. Drive 1 in. 12-Point Standard SAE Socket H2D12P1 664982 1
1/2 in. Drive 1-1/16 in. 12-Point Standard SAE Socket H2D12P11116 665002 1
1/2 in. Drive 1-1/8 in. Standard 12-Point Socket H2D12P118 1
1/2 in. Drive 1-3/16 in. Standard 12-Point Socket 1
1/2 in. Drive 1-1/4 in. Standard 12-Point Socket 1
1/2 in. Drive 10 mm 12-Point Standard Metric Socket H2D12P10M 666099 1
1/2 in. Drive 11 mm 12-Point Standard Metric Socket H2D12P11M 631852 1
1/2 in. Drive 12 mm 12-Point Standard Metric Socket H2D12P12M 631853 1
1/2 in. Drive 13 mm 12-Point Standard Metric Socket H2D12P13M 631855 1
1/2 in. Drive 14 mm 12-Point Standard Metric Socket H2D12P14M 631868 1
1/2 in. Drive 15 mm 12-Point Standard Metric Socket H2D12P15M 631880 1
1/2 in. Drive 17 mm 12-Point Standard Metric Socket H2D12P17M 667658 1
1/2 in. Drive 18 mm 12-Point Standard Metric Socket H2D12P18M 669877 1
1/2 in. Drive 19 mm 12-Point Standard Metric Socket H2D12P19M 669932 1
1/2 in. Drive 21 mm 12-Point Standard Metric Socket H2D12P21M 677616 1
1/2 in. Drive 22 mm 12-Point Standard Metric Socket H2D12P22M 682340 1
1/2 in. Drive 24 mm 12-Point Standard Metric Socket 1
1/2 in. Drive 25 mm 12-Point Standard Metric Socket 1
1/2 in. Drive 5/8 in. 12-Point Deep SAE Socket H2D12PDP58 631912 1
1/2 in. Drive 11/16 in. 12-Point Deep SAE Socket H2D12PDP1116 631913 1
1/2 in. Drive 3/4 in. 12-Point Deep SAE Socket H2D12PDP34 631918 1
1/2 in. Drive 13/16 in. 12-Point Deep SAE Socket H2D12PDP1316 631920 1
1/2 in. Drive 7/8 in. 12-Point Deep SAE Socket H2D12PDP78 632141 1
1/2 in. Drive 12 mm 12-Point Deep Metric Socket H2D12P12MM 1
1/2 in. Drive 13 mm 12-Point Deep Metric Socket H2D12P13MM 633603 1
1/2 in. Drive 14 mm 12-Point Deep Metric Socket H2D12P14MM 633604 1
1/2 in. Drive 15 mm 12-Point Deep Metric Socket H2D12P15MM 633941 1
1/2 in. Drive 18 mm 12-Point Deep Metric Socket H2D12P18MM 634230 1
1/2 in. Drive 19 mm 12-Point Deep Metric Socket H2D12P19MM 635118 1
1/2 in. Drive 21 mm 12-Point Deep Metric Socket H2D12P21MM 635504 1
Bit Sockets Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 10
1/2 in. Drive 1/2 in. Hex Bit Socket 1
1/2 in. Drive 9/16 in. Hex Bit Socket 1
1/2 in. Drive 5/8 in. Hex Bit Socket 1
1/2 in. Drive 12 mm Hex Bit Socket 1
1/2 in. Drive 14 mm Hex Bit Socket 1
1/2 in. Drive 17 mm Hex Bit Socket 1
1/2 in. Drive 19 mm Hex Bit Socket 1
1/2 in. Drive T55  Torx Bit Socket 1
1/2 in. Drive T60  Torx Bit Socket 1
1/2 in. Drive T70  Torx Bit Socket 1
Extension Bars Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 3
1/2 in. Drive 3 in. Extension Bar H2DEXT3 682619 1
Model: H52MTS2D
OMSID: 314809973
What's Included…
Detailed Breakdown of What's Included…
1/2 in. Drive 5 in. Extension Bar H2DEXT5 684254 1
1/2" Drive 10 in. Extension Bar H2DEXT10 1001378936 1